

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. **W.P.No.25005 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1)	01-11-2021	<u>CMR, J.</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Home takes notice for respondents 1 to 6 and requests time to file counter-affidavit. Sri P.Subash, learned Standing Counsel and Special Public Prosecutor for CBI, takes notice for 7th respondent and requests time to obtain instructions. Post the matter after two weeks. CMR, J. cs	Transferred to I.O. Folder.

--	--	--	--