

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.**W.P. No.25005 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
(3)	06-09-2022	<u>CMR, J.</u> At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Home, for filing counter-affidavit, finally, post the matter after two weeks. Delete the name of Sri A. Chennakeshavulu, learned Special Public Prosecutor for CBI, and print the name of Sri N.Harinath, learned Assistant Solicitor General, for 7th respondent. CMR, J. CS	Transferred to I.O. Folder.

--	--	--	--