

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.25005 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	20.09.2022	<u>CMR, J</u> Despite the fact that the matter is posted finally for filing counter-affidavit, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Home requested time for filing counter-affidavit. Therefore, list the matter on 11.10.2022, on payment of costs of Rs.1,000/- to the A.P. High Court Employees Association, Amaravati, for filing counter-affidavit. CMR, J AKN	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--