

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE:W.P.No.25005 OF 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	08.08.2024	<u>BVLNC, J</u> Learned counsel representing Ms.P.Saraswathi, learned counsel for the petitioners present and requested time. List the matter after two (02) weeks. Pmk <u>BVLNC, J</u>	