

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE : W.P.No.25005 OF 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.08.2024	<u>BVLNC, J</u> It is submitted that learned Deputy Solicitor General will appear for the Central Government in the place of Sri Jupudi V.K.Yagnadutt, learned Central Government Counsel. In that view of the matter, Registry is instructed to print the name of learned Deputy Solicitor General in the place of Sri Jupudi V.K.Yagnadutt, learned Central Government Counsel. List the matter on 05.09.2024. _____ BVLNC, J SAB	

--	--	--	--