

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Main Case No: W.P.No.25005 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	04.11.2024	<u>BVLNC,J</u> At request of Sri A.Satya Prasad, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the petitioner, for getting latest instructions, list on 18.11.2024. PSA <u>BVLNC,J</u>	