

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE:W.P.No.25005 OF 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18.	02.12.2024	<u>BVLNC, J</u> Heard Sri A.Satyaprasad, learned Senior Counsel for the petitioners, Sri P.S.P.Suresh Kumar, learned Special Public Prosecutor for C.B.I. and learned Assistant Government Pleader for Home. At request, list the matter on 12.12.2024. Pmk <u>BVLNC, J</u>	

--	--	--	--