

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.25005 OF 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19.	06.02.2025	<u>BVLNC, J</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioners. Learned Government Pleader for Home representing for respondent Nos.1 to 5 sought time for filing counter. For counter, three (03) weeks time granted. List the matter after four (04) weeks. Pmk <u>BVLNC, J</u>	

--	--	--	--