

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.25005 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
23.	28.08.2025	<u>Dr.VJP, J</u> At request of learned Asst.Government Pleader for getting instructions, list the matter on 02.09.2025. Registry is directed to delete the name of Special Public Prosecutor for C.B.I. <u>Dr.VJP, J</u> <i>Dinesh</i>	