

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.25005 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
32.	30.06.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> Mr.A.Satya Prasad, learned Senior Counsel, has marked his arguments. Mr.Ajay Babu, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Home, requested a short adjournment to file counter affidavit by the 3rd respondent. Post the matter on 14.07.2026 finally. GTK,J BMS	