

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.25005 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
34	29.07.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> Ms.P.Saraswathi, learned Counsel for the Petitioners, is present. Learned Counsel representing the learned Assistant Government Pleader requests time to file counter. As a last chance, list the matter on 05.08.2026 for filing counter. <u>GTK,J</u> <i>Tsy</i>	

--	--	--	--